
Wednesday, March 18ll y, /\ 760ke. 395m,
9.30a.m. Orchestral Music
10. O Devotions: Rev. H. C. Dixon10.15 Pianists of Today
10,30 Feminine Viewpoint: Background tothe News, contributed by members ofthe, Geography Department, Auckland
University College (NZBS); A Job forLife-Printing (NZBS) _411.30 Cricket: South Africa v. Central
Districts; further commentaries at 12.33,
3.20, 4.30 and 5.45
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Light Concert
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURString Quartet No. 3 in D, 7 18, No,3 eethoven
:Horn Concerto No. 3.in E Flat, K.447

Mozart
Theme and Variations
x Paderewski-Pochen
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 The Jesters
5. 0 Waltz Time
5.15. Children’s session: R. W. Roachtalks about the Zoo
6. 0 Market Reports 4

6. 5 French Variety Artists7. 0 Farmers’ Newsree] (NZBS~ )
.80 The Auckland and District High-land Pipe Band, under Pipe Major R. A.Buchan (Studio)
8. 0 Auckland Lyric Harmonists’ Choirconducted by Claude Laurie
March and Chorus (Carmen) Bizet
Pilgrim’s Chorus (Tannhauser)

WagnerChorus of Cigarette Girls (Rape)zet
Polonaise with Chorus (ChristmasNight) Rimsky-Korsakov

(Studio)8.29' London Studio Melodies: Manto-vani’s Orchestra ‘with John ‘McHugh(tenor) (BBC) 1

8.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 We Reap Their Harvest: Sir TrubyKing, a°- programme to mark PlunkeWeek (NZBS) :

410. 0 Melody Mixture10.30 Close down

UVES AOEKLANe
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
Zz. 0 Quintet Chigiano :

Piano Quintet in A, Op. 81 Dvorak
7.30 Paroles de France: A programmethat .includes scenes from the FrenchClassical Theatre, poetry readings andinterviews with literary and stage per-Sonalities (BBC)3. 6 The Lamoureux Concert Orchestra
La Valse (Poem clipe ble ens

:ave
8.21 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestraconducted by Charles Munch. Excerpts from Romeo and Juliet, Op.

; Berlioz
8.45 Frontiers, ‘a by Peter Ustinov(3. 0 Excerpts from The Valkyries

Wagner
9.35 George Kulenkampff (violin) and
George Solti (piano)Sonata No. 1 in G, Op. 78 (‘Rain’)

Brahms10, 2 Fernando Germani (organ)
Toccata and Fugue ‘in D ge(Dorian) j

10,18 Aksel Schiotz (tenor)The Shepherd’s Lamentation é
Romance (from Spanish Love Songs)
10,30 Close down Schubert

DVD ANGKtAg
5. Op.m. The Orchestras Entertain
5.15 Glenn Miller’s Orchestra6.30 A Record of Romance45 Cowboy Corner
The Great Tradition
Light and BrightListeners’ RequestsDistrict Weather Forecast
se down
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7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report and Tides8. 0 Junior Reguest Session
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Eliza-beth Bauman)
9.15 Famous Frauds
9.30 The Intruder10, 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music for the Teatable
6.45 Melodies of the Moment7.0 Will Glahe and his Orchestra7.15 Paradise of Cheats
7.30 Stars on Record3.1 Farming for Profit

8. 6 Waltz Time
8.29 Nigel Neilson, With a Song in MyHeart (NZBS)9.4 RAE BISSET (soprano)I Wonder if Love is a Dream?

Forster
To a Bird at My Window Tomlinson
Love, Stay with Me Veroli
The Star Rogers

(Studio)9.15 it Stuck in Mind: A talk byTyrone Guthrie (BBC)
10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

IPX4 HAMILTON1310 ke. 229m,
7. O am. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Report
i!) Musical Mailbox: Te Awamutu9.30 The Louis Voss Orchestra9.45 Male Vocalists
10. O Enter Mr, Keane
10.15 Always This Yesterday10.39 Paradise of Cheats10.45 Vocal Duets
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Valerie): Shop-
pers’ Guide; The Two Dianas; Local In-terview; Film and Theatre News2.0 Luneh Music
Op.m. Ballet Music45 Famous ’Cellistsbagel1.30 The Intruder
4.45 Opera Singers2.0 Close down
6. 0 Foxtrot Refrain
6.15 Air Adventures of Biggles6.30 Turntable Rhythm
6.45 Traditional Airs7. 0 Eight Hour Alibi7.15 The Caravan Returns
7.30 Strings in Rhythm
7.45 Voices in Harmony
8. 0 We Beg to Differ: A variety of
subjects discussed by Joyce Grenfell,
Kay Hammond, Charmian Innes, Gladys
Young, John Clements and Gilbert Hard-ing (BBC)
8.30 BRUCE CLELAND (baritone)As I Lay in the Early Sun Gibbs
An Aside IrelandNow Sleeps the Crimson PetalLove’s Philosophy QuilterSilent Noon Vaughan Williams(Studio)
8.45 The Columbia Broadcast SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Howard Barlow
Suite: English Folk Songs

Vaughan Williams9.4 Short perv? Arctic Night, by ErleWilson (NZB
9.20 Concert tor Korea: Part of a recent
Concert given at Linton Military Camp.by the N.Z. Concert Party, now enter-
taining in Korea (NZB10. 0 it Walks by Night (NZBS)10.30 Close down

UV ahizoaee
9.30 am. Barnaby Rudge10.15 Devotional Service10,30.Music by Chopin10.45 Music While Work
11.15 Life in the Backblocks: Morning,
a talk by Mary Scott (NZBS)11= Variety12. Lunch Music
2. op.m. .Music While You Work2.30 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra
2.45 Music of Wales
QO Paolo Silveri (baritone) ’@ :
3.15 Classical Music
Serenade in B Flat Major for Wind
Instruments, K.3¢€1 Mozart

4. 0 Children’s Hospital Session ‘

4.45 Danny. Kaye Entertains5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: David
and Dawn, and Prize-winning Play
5.30 Popular Parade6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 The Perry Como Show (VOA)7.0 A Professional View of the Theatre:Our Friends the Amateurs, a talk byJohn Casson (NZBS) ,

7.16 Book Review, by Nancy Page(I )
7.30 DAPHNE ELLWOOD (soprano)Prelude
Don’t Come In, Sir, PleaseLullaby Scott
Butterfly Wings
Song of the Smuggler’s Lass Phillips(Studio7.50. The Adventures of P.C. 49: TheCase of the Eighth Wonder (BBC)8.20 Echoes in the Air

8.30 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Songs from Dick Todd9.45 Music by Robinson Cleaver10. 0 Rhythm on Record Digest
10,30 Close down

QW Asoc. "S26a.m. Local Weather Conditions+4 Wellington City and Hutt ValleyWeather Forecast30 Morning Star: Julio Oyanguren
9.40 Music While You Work0.10 DevotionalService0.25 Quiet Interlude0.45 Miss Billy
1. Women’s Session: A Job for Life
-Homemaking (NZBS)11.30 Variety Bandbox (RBC)(To be repeated from 2YC at 3.80 onFriday)
12. 0 Cricket: South Africa: v: CentralDistricts, at New Plymouth, Further
commentaries at- 1.40, 3.25 and 4.30
Lunch Music
5.30 Isham Jones and his Orchestra
6, 0 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Market Report6.22 Produce Market Report7.15 Gardening Talk: W. G, Stephenanswers listeners’ questions7.30 N.Z, Hit Parade
8. : Strictly Private8.30 The Wellington Boys’ InstituteBand conducted by

rs
Cc. King(Studio)9.15 Talk in Maori

9.30 Gathering of the Clans: Music and
Story fer Scottish pe he
10. 0 Tony Noorts and his Band.(From the Majestic Cabaret)10.30 Close down

2} Y Cc 660kce. 455m,
2. 0 p.m. Classical Hour: Beethoven
String Quartet No. 1@ in F, Op. 135Violin Sonata in G, Op. 9€, No. 10

. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 A Matter of Luck4.30 Rhythm in the Sun5. 0 Music on Strings5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Question
5.45 Popular Parade6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Ruth Pearl and Jean McCartney(violins), Frederick Page (piano) andMarie Vandewart (’cello)
Sonata in B Fiat for Two Violins andContinuo PurcellSonata in D for Two UnaccompaniedViolins Leclaire

(Studio)(Between these two works Alfred Dellerwill sing An Evening Hymn, by Purcell,
and ‘ Hymn to God the Father, by Hum-rey
7,28 Yvonne Printemps (soprano)Au Clair de la Lune ullyCarl Dolmetsch (recorder) and JosephSaxby (harpsichord)
Le Rossignol en Amour CouperinRuggero Gerlin (harpsichord) andNoelie Pierront (organ)
Concerto in G Soler
7.45 Science and Agriculture: TheScientific Approach to Farming-Plan-ning the seat '4 by A. D. Lowe

7.58 . Myra Hess (piano), Yelly D’Aranyi(violin) and Gaspar Cassado (’cello)Trio in C Brahms
8.30 Scenes from Shakespeare’s ‘‘TheMerry Wives. of Windsor," by membersof the Stratford-upon-Avon Festival
Company
The Letter Scene (Act 2, Scene 1)
The First Garter Inn Scene (Act 2,
Scene 2)
The Second Garter Inn Scene (Act 3,Scene 5)
8.58 Mozart
Reginald Kell and the London Philhar-
monic Orchestra
Clarinet Concerto in A, K.622
The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 89 in E Flat, K.543

10. O Cranford: Peace to Cranford, the
final reading from Mrs, Gaskell’s novel,
by Irene Wilson (NZBS)
10.11 Isobel Baillie (soprano)
The BrookVital Spark of Heavenly Flame

Schubert
Lane o’ the Thrushes HartyLove’s Philosophy Delius10.30 Close down

2VY/D WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm7.30 Pollyanna
7.43 Orchestral Music8. 0 Premiere
8.30 London Studio Melodies (BBC)8.0 A Young Man with a Swing Band9.30 Playhouse of Favourites
0. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 kc. 297 m.
7. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.15 Rivertown
9.30 A Man Called Sheppard9.45 The Intruder10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Teatable Tunes
6.45 Surprise Endings
7. 0 With a Smile and a Song
7.15 Mystery Stable
7.30 Fiesta Time8.2 News, Views and Interviews
8.15 Dad and Dave
8.30 Souvenirs of Music9.4 The Pirates of Penzance: A presen-tation of the Gilbert and Sullivan Opera,from the Decca recordings made under
the personal supervision of Bridget
D’Oyly Carte of England and by arrange-ment with

Bridges D’Oyly Carte, Lon-don, and J, Williamson Ltd.
10.30 Close snark

QVZ sober38m
gg a.m. Housewives’ Choice0. O Devotional Service
18 . Master Music10.45 Home Science Talk: Favourite Flay-
ours, Chocolate
11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 American Half-hour
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 pm. Music While You Work
2.30 Light Orchestras
. O A Song by the Way3.15 Classical Session
Symphony No, 4 in D Minor, Op. 126

Schumann4.0 Hester’s Diary i

4.30 Music from the Movies5. 0 Children’s Session: Said the Catto the Dog (BBC)5.30 In Strict Tempo
6. 0 Dinner Music
8.22 Produce Market Report7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.165 Hawke’s Bay-Poverty Bay Live-stock Market. Report

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
5 and 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. London News
Breakfast Session (YAs only)
eB, London News. Breakfast Session9.4 Correspondence Schoo! Session
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
(2YC links instead of 2YA)
6.30 London News
6,40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
779 National Sports Summary9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News

DAPHNE ELLWOOD (soprano), thestudio recitalist to be heard from 1YZ
at 7.30 this evening


